

CS No. **34**/16
28.03.2018

Present : Sh. Abhishek Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff
along with plaintiff.

Ms. Nishma Bhala, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant
along with defendant.

An application under Order 47 Rule 1 and 2 read with
Section 114 and 151 CPC has been moved on behalf of plaintiff.
Copy supplied.

Re-list the matter for reply / arguments on the said
application on 31.03.2018.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ-04(East District) KKD
Delhi/28.03.2018