

CS. No. 34/2016

27.03.2019

Present: Sh. C. S. Bhandari, Ld Counsel for plaintiff along with
plaintiff.

Ms. Nidhi Mehra, Ld Counsel for defendants along with
defendant no. 1.

Adjournment sought on behalf of defendants on the ground
that main counsel is busy in another court.

Heard. Matter is adjourned.

Re-list the matter for arguments on review application on
01/06/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/27.03.2019